
 
 

SKILL DEVELOPMENT CENTRE 
 

 
Course group : CISCO 

Course Name : Programming Essentials in Python 

Batch code : GR18ITPY01 

Total no. of students    : 68 

Date of completion : 15.03.19 
 

 
S.No. First Name Last Name Email-id Dept 

1 Mohammed Abdullah malleka.waheed@gmail.com IT 

2 Jilla Aravind aravindjilla121@gmail.com IT 

3 Gyanaji Ashwini chinnugyanaji1737@gmail.com IT 

4 NAVYAPREETHI BARATAM npbaratam@gmail.com IT 

5 Vishwanath Bhat prasadbhatganesh@gmail.com IT 

6 Preethi Chintala chintalapreethi11@gmail.com IT 

7 Karnakota Deepa deepadeepu621@gmail.com IT 

8 Neha Fatima nehafatima780@gmail.com IT 

9 Akhil Kashyap Gannamaraju kashyap.ka47@gmail.com IT 

10 PEESAPATI 
RANGA 

LAKSHMI 
GAYATHRI 

gayathriprl4@gmail.com IT 

11 Kasi Glory kasiglory@gmail.com IT 

12 Puchakayala Hemanjili hemanjili2000@gmail.com IT 

13 Karkonda Hrushikesh hrushi352@gmail.com IT 

14 VINOD MAHESH JAIN maheshjain251@gmail.com IT 

15 THETLA JOHN JOEL johnthetla@gmail.com IT 

16 PRIYA 
HARSHITHA 

KANAGALA prkanagala@gmail.com IT 

17 NEELIMA KOLLU neelimaktt@gmail.com IT 

18 Neha Konduru konduruneha1234@gmail.com IT 

19 Lokesh Konjeti lokeshklc90@gmail.com IT 

20 Dinesh Kovirineni dineshkovirineni@gmail.com IT 

21 D.Sathvik Krishna kdsathvik@gmail.com IT 

22 SATHVIKA KUSETTY kusetty10@gmail.com IT 

23 TUTARI VIJAYA 
LOHITHA 

vijayalohitha@gmail.com IT 

24 Sai Nikhil Lokam nikhilrockz85@gmail.com IT 

25 AJAY JADEJA M ajaybunny923@gmail.com IT 

26 Naman Mor namanmor2@gmail.com IT 

27 Sreethi Musunuru musunurusreethi@gmail.com IT 

28 Srunith Nagula nagulasrunith123@gmail.com IT 

29 DHARANI P dharani12paka@gmail.com IT 

30 SATYA SRI 
SUGANDHA 

PADULLAPARTI sugandharox@gmail.com IT 
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31 saikumar palvai saikumarpalvai2105@gmail.com IT 

32 Sarwar Pasha sarwarpasha22@gmail.com IT 

33 Pravallika Pasupula pasupulapravallika2000@gmail.com IT 

34 DINESH PENUMAKA dineshbabu123456999@gmail.com IT 

35 Aditya Polavarapu aditya98m@gmail.com IT 

36 Patibandla Sai Pranith patibandlasaipranith@gmail.com IT 

37 NIDADAVOLU HARI PRIYA haripriyanidadavolu17@gmail.com IT 

38 SUMANTH 
BABU 

PURIMETLA sumanth.babu765@gmail.com IT 

39 BUSAJI RAMYA ramyabusaji@gmail.com IT 

40 Kovur Ramyasree ramyasreekovur18@gmail.com IT 

41 POOJA RANI poojarani97002@gmail.com IT 

42 Lohitaa Rayala lohitaarayala2000@gmail.com IT 

43 Jakka Poojith Reddy poojithreddy2804@gmail.com IT 

44 K.Deepthi Reddy deepthireddy2462000@gmail.com IT 

45 MENUKURI CHAKRADHAR 
REDDY 

chakri.reddy23@gmail.com IT 

46 Mettu Shreeja Reddy shreejamettu14@gmail.com IT 

47 Rachamalla Sai Nath Reddy chintu7442@gmail.com IT 

48 Rajender Reddy annamrajenderreddy@gmail.com IT 

49 Saikiran Reddy saikiranreddyvangeti@gmail.com IT 

50 Naagesh Salapati naagesh225@gmail.com IT 

51 Paidimarry Satya paidimarrysatya999@gmail.com IT 

52 Poojitha Seshan poojithaseshanakula@gmail.com IT 

53 BURLA SHAILAJA shailajashylu30248@gmail.com IT 

54 Beemuni naga sowjanya rao1612197@gmail.com IT 

55 Vasamsetty Spandana spandanaspan9@gmail.com IT 

56 pole sumalatha psuma4er@gmail.com IT 

57 ZIYA SYED syedziya25@gmail.com IT 

58 Munagapati Sai Teja saitejamunagapati1@gmail.com IT 

59 Swarna Teja swarnateja03919@gmail.com IT 

60 Vadde Kiran teja vaddekiranteja@gmail.com IT 

61 MADADAPU TEJASWINI tejaswinimadadapu@gmail.com IT 

62 Ajay Therala ajayterala143@gmail.com IT 

63 Gyan Chandra Tiwari gctiwari007@gmail.com IT 

64 VISSAMSETTY SAI VAISHNAVI vaishu.visty@gmail.com IT 

65 Bandari Vasavi vasavibandari683@gmail.com IT 

66 G.R.R.DEVI VEGESNA rajeswari.vegesna@gmail.com IT 

67 ALLE VISHWATEJA allevishwateja3984@gmail.com IT 

68 Mattam Yashaswini myashaswini.mattam@gmail.com IT 

 

 

Instructor 

 

Ms.P Bharathi 

Asst. Prof, 

Dept. of IT 
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